KATIHAR ENGG. COLLEGE KATIHAR ( C-56063 ) HIRDAYGANJ HAJIPUR KATIHAR PIN-854109 ,
Institute Nodal Officer

KATIHAR , BIHAR - For Academic Year 2018-19 Session

Notice

Following students are directed to submit the NSP related documents in academic office ASAP

(Before 20/03/2021)
Sr.
No. Application ID

1 BR201819012638784

2 BR201819008877281
3 BR201819004892243
4 BR201819004063663
5 BR201819010597156
6 BR201819004519297
7 BR201819012463102
8 BR201819006228616
9 BR201819000572585

10 BR201819010360614

11 BR201819002132894

12 BR201819012419466

13 BR201819001266323

14 BR201819008732567

15 BR201819005489486

16 BR201819012525746

Student Name

GOVINDA KUMAR

SUFIYA KHATUN

KALU

ZAHRUN NISHA

RAJAN KUMAR

SUMITRA MANDAL

CHIRAG RAJ

ANSARUL HOQUE

ARIF IKBAL

ROJINA KHATUN

NAFEES HAIDER

DILIP KUMAR

ANKIT KUMAR

RAJAK

ANKIT KUMAR

PAPPU ALAM

SHIPRA SANU

Course/Class

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE

L. ENICCINIEEDRINMR)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

Annual
Family
Income

90000

42000

48000

60000

80000

37000

72000

18000

60000

41000

72000

95000

70000

85000

80000

95000

Status

Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for

Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

BR201819012524594

BR201819012591391

BR201819012096248

BR201819000476158

BR201819012569632

BR201819012284604

WB201819009343041

WB201819010308999

WB201819010399923

BR201819006880584

BR201819011874552

BR201819001542740

BR201819002441722

BR201819003159790

BR201819005113478

BR201819008403809

BR201819003534047

BR201819003292920

ADITYA KUMAR

ASIF RAZA

RAHUL KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR

ROUNAK KUMAR

SAGAR SUMAN

MOSA RUMPA

KHATUN

JOHARA KHATUN

HEDAYTULLA

MOHAMMAD ZAFAR

ALAM

ABHISHEK KUMAR

MAHABUB

RAHAMAN

SHAHEEN

PERWEEN

HUSNE HENA

MD SANOWER ALAM

BARKAT ALI

RUFI KHATUN

NIKHAT KHATUN

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

90000

75000

75000

80000

65000

80000

60000

39000

38000

80000

68000

16000

55000

55000

80000

48000

65000

55000

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

BR201819004703804

BR201819004466881

BR201819002428325

BR201819012235898

BR201819012272981

BR201819007464917

BR201819007625132

BR201819001459898

BR201819012344421

BR201819004422404

MD IQUBAL

HUSSAIN

MD TOUKIR

MD MUDASSIR

KUMAR PRATIK

SUNNY RAJ

MD SHAHBAZ

HAIDER

MOHAMMAD HASIL

MD SAKIB

NARAYAN PRASAD

MINHAJ AKRAM

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF
ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

65000

75000

64000

90000

95000

90000

60000

55000

70000

90000

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level

Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level






