KATIHAR ENGG. COLLEGE KATIHAR (C-56063) HIRDAYGANJ HAJIPUR KATIHAR PIN-854109 , KATIHAR , BIHAR - For Academic Year 2018-19 Session Institute Nodal Officer

Notice

Following students are directed to submit the NSP related documents in academic office ASAP (Before 20/03/2021)

Sr. No.	Application ID	Student Name	Course/Class	Annual Family Income	Status
1	BR201819012638784	GOVINDA KUMAR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	90000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
2	BR201819008877281	SUFIYA KHATUN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE	42000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
3	BR201819004892243	KALU	& ENGINEERING) BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	48000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
4	BR201819004063663	ZAHRUN NISHA	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	60000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
5	BR201819010597156	RAJAN KUMAR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL	80000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
6	BR201819004519297	SUMITRA MANDAL	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	37000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
7	BR201819012463102	CHIRAG RAJ	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	72000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
8	BR201819006228616	ANSARUL HOQUE	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	18000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
9	BR201819000572585	ARIF IKBAL	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	60000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
10	BR201819010360614	ROJINA KHATUN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	41000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
11	BR201819002132894	NAFEES HAIDER	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	72000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
12	BR201819012419466	DILIP KUMAR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	95000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
13	BR201819001266323	ANKIT KUMAR RAJAK	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	70000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
14	BR201819008732567	ANKIT KUMAR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	85000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
15	BR201819005489486	PAPPU ALAM	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	80000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
16	BR201819012525746	SHIPRA SANU	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	95000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level

17	BR201819012524594	ADITYA KUMAR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	90000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
18	BR201819012591391	ASIF RAZA	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	75000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
19	BR201819012096248	RAHUL KUMAR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	75000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
20	BR201819000476158	VINAY KUMAR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	80000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
21	BR201819012569632	ROUNAK KUMAR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	65000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
22	BR201819012284604	SAGAR SUMAN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	80000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
23	WB201819009343041	MOSA RUMPA KHATUN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	60000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
24	WB201819010308999	JOHARA KHATUN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	39000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
25	WB201819010399923	HEDAYTULLA	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	38000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
26	BR201819006880584	MOHAMMAD ZAFAR ALAM	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	80000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
27	BR201819011874552	ABHISHEK KUMAR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	68000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
29	BR201819001542740	MAHABUB RAHAMAN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	16000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
30	BR201819002441722	SHAHEEN PERWEEN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	55000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
31	BR201819003159790	HUSNE HENA	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	55000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
32	BR201819005113478	MD SANOWER ALAM	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	80000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
33	BR201819008403809	BARKAT ALI	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	48000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
34	BR201819003534047	RUFI KHATUN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	65000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
35	BR201819003292920	NIKHAT KHATUN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	55000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level

36	BR201819004703804	MD IQUBAL HUSSAIN	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	65000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
37	BR201819004466881	MD TOUKIR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	75000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
38	BR201819002428325	MD MUDASSIR	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	64000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
39	BR201819012235898	KUMAR PRATIK	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	90000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
40	BR201819012272981	SUNNY RAJ	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	95000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
41	BR201819007464917	MD SHAHBAZ HAIDER	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	90000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
42	BR201819007625132	MOHAMMAD HASIL	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	60000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
43	BR201819001459898	MD SAKIB	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	55000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
44	BR201819012344421	NARAYAN PRASAD	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	70000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
45	BR201819004422404	MINHAJ AKRAM	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	90000	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
int	<u> </u>				

Print